2025/10/31 R1.2 1 www.chipnorth.com
1 Description
CN1001A/B is a highly performance AC/DC
controller for wide voltage input, which integrates
high voltage startup to achieve ultra-low standby
power consumption. CN1001A/B adopts hybrid
PWM/PFM/Burst modulation technology which
ensures optimal system efficiency over the full

COMP
6 HV
5 Ordering information
Product Code Package Quantity/Tape
CN1001ASHR SOP8L 4000/Tape
CN1001BSHR SOP8L 4000/Tape
6 Marking
Product Code Marking
CN1001ASHR
CN1001A
YYWW
CN1001BSHR
CN1001B
YYWW
Note: YY=Year; WW=Week
Green (RoHS & HF): CHIPNORTH defines "Green" to
mean Pb-Free (RoHS compatible) and free of halogen
substances. If you have additional comments or questions,
please contact your CHIPNORTH representative directly.
Moisture sensitivity level (MSL): 3
7 Model Description
Product Model Function
CN1001A No anti-magnetic function
CN1001B With anti-magnetic function
Low Standby-Power AC/DC Controller
CN1001A/B
  Chipnorth Electronic Technology (Nanjing) Co., Ltd.  CN1001A/B
2025/10/31 R1.2 2 www.chipnorth.com
8 Typical Application
AC
OUT